
TRB Activities for the Asset Management Asset Management 
Conference 

2nd Quarter Activities Completed 
Monday, April 08 Conference Call all TPF Technical reps  
Friday, April 12 Leadership Call 
Monday, April 15 Set Conference Objectives 
Tuesday, April 16 Conference Call Transit State of Good Repair Track  
Tuesday, April 16 Conference Call Traditional Tracks 
Tuesday, April 23 Conference Call Adaptation Track  
Wednesday, April 24 Revised Announcement Text Final 
Monday, April 29 Revised Announcement Layout Complete, Send to Printer for AASHTO 

Spring Meeting 
Friday, May 03 Revised Announcement Copies Delivered to AASHTO 
Tuesday, May 07 Distribute Announcement at AASHTO Spring Meeting in Providence 
Monday, May 13 Conference Call All TPF Tech Reps 
Wednesday, May 29 Call text complete. Call to Pubs for Layout 
Sunday, June 02 Promotion at APTA Rail Conference, Philadelphia 
Wednesday, June 05 Meetings send notice to Distribution List that Call is open 
Wednesday, June 05 Russell re Call in 6/11 E News 
Monday, June 10 Promotion at TRB Transportation Asset Management Committee,  

Management & Leadership Committee,  
SCOP Data Subcommittee Midyear Meetings 

Tuesday, June 11 Call Posted 
Tuesday, June 11 Meetings Distribute Email re Call for Presentations 
Tuesday, June 11 E News notice re Call for Presentations 
Monday, June 17 Planning Committee Call 
Tuesday, June 18 Promotion at FTPA Professional Development Workshop, TSession Planning 

Softwarea - Bittner 
Monday, June 24 Send TPF Scope Change for Peer Exchange 
Wednesday, June 26 Planning Team Preliminary Decisions on Review Approach 
Monday, July 01 Research Contract with ISU Approved by NAS 

3rd Quarter Activities Underway 
Monday, July 08 Deadline for TPF Scope Peer Change Responses 
Sunday, July 14 Promotion at RAC/TRB State Reps Meeting in Baton Rouge 
Tuesday, July 16 TRB E News reminder to Call Deadline 
Wednesday, July 31 3 Workshop Leads re (a) workshop title and (b) description,  (c) A one or two 

pager on who should attend and what they will gain.  
Wednesday, July 17 Reminder email on Call deadline to be sent by TRB Meetings Staff 
Sunday, July 21 Promotion at 2013 Subcommittee on Maintenance with the Subcommittee on 

Asset Management Meeting. 7/21-25/13. Matt Hardy 
Monday, July 22 TPF responses due. Team Analyze responses into key issues 
Sunday, July 28 Promotion at APTA’s Sustainability & Public Transportation Workshop, San 

Francisco. Weeks 
Wednesday, July 31 Full Committee conference call  
Wednesday, July 31 Presentation Proposals Due 
Wednesday, August 07 Close Proposal Site 
Sunday, August 11 Promotion at Subcm on Transportation Finance Policy & SCOP in 

Minneapolis (Michael Bridges & Matt Hardy) 
Monday, August 12 Distribute TPF survey to member states 
Wednesday, August 14 Advance review of all abstracts complete 



Wednesday, August 14 Conversion abstracts into Session Planning Software complete 
Thursday, August 15 Registration Site Ready 
Wednesday, August 21 Distribute Abstracts to Planning Committee for Review 
Wednesday, August 21 Track Leaders Conference Call 
8/192013 Meeting of Principals re AASHTO Asset Mgt Subcommittee Peer Exchange 

in Miami 
Thursday, September 19 TAM ETG 
Wednesday, September 11 Deadline for Completing Reviews  
Wednesday, September 18 Problem Abstracts Resolved 
Wednesday, August 21 Webinar on using session building software 
Sunday, September 22 Promotion at Transportation Association of Canada (TAC), Winnipeg 
Wednesday, September 25 Promotion at Amotia  Conference, Tampa, FL. Tim Lattner & Jennifer 

Brandenburg 
Monday, September 16 Planning Committee Call 
Sunday, September 29 Promotion at APTA Annual Meeting on SGR Track . Weeks 
 


